
 

Healthwatch Slough are hosting Community Engagement Events 

Healthwatch want to hear your views, experiences & comments about health & care services in Slough to 

ensure improvements are made. We don’t need to know your name, we just want to hear your story or 

experience.  Come and meet the team at the Healthwatch events. 

Winter 2018 

Event Date 
 

Time Venue 

Drop in @ Starbucks Mon 5th Nov 11-12.30pm 146/149 High Street Slough 
 

Supermarket Pop Up Tues 6th Nov 10.30-12.30pm Sainsbury’s Uxbridge Road 
 

Healthwatch @Hospital 
pop up 
 

Thurs 8th Nov 10-12pm Wexham Park Hospital, 
reception 

Drop in @ Starbucks Mon 12th Nov 11-12.30pm 146/149 High Street Slough 

Library Pop Up Weds 14th Nov 10.30-12.30 Cippenham Library 
 

Drop in @ Starbucks Mon 19th Nov 11-12.30pm 146/149 High Street Slough 
 

Shelter Pop Up Tues 20th 10-12pm Shelter 27 Church Street 
 

Healthwatch Walk Weds 21st Nov 12.30-1.30pm Herchel Park 
 

Healthwatch @Hospital 
pop up 
 

Mon 26th Nov 
 

10-12pm Wexham Park Hospital, 
reception 
 

Service Visit Tues 27th Nov 2-4.30pm Food Bank Meeting, Baptist 
Church, Slough 



Drop in @ Starbucks Mon 3rd Dec 11-12.30pm 146/149 High Street Slough 
 

Shelter Pop Up  Tues 4th Dec 10-12pm Shelter, 27 Church Street  
 

Volunteer Christmas 
Lunch 

Thurs 6th Dec 12-2pm Harvester, Montagu Arms 
Langley 

Drop in @ Starbucks Mon 10th Dec 11-12.30pm 146/149 High Street Slough 
 

Healthwatch Walk Weds 12th Dec 10.30-11.30am Herchel Park 
 

Drop in @ Starbucks Mon 17th Dec 
 

11-12.30pm 146/149 High Street Slough 
 

Shelter Pop up Tues 18th Dec 10-12pm 
 

Shelter, 27 Church Street  
 

Volunteer Coffee & Catch 
Up 

Mon 7th Jan 2019 11-12.30pm Starbucks High Street 

Shelter Pop Up Tues 8th Jan 10-12pm Shelter 27 Church Street 
 

Library  Mon 14th Jan 3.30-4.30pm Britwell Library 
 

Library Tues 15th Jan 3.30-4.30pm The Curve 
 

Library Thurs 17th Jan 3.30-4.30 Langley Library 
 

Library Fri 18th Jan 3.30-4.30 Cippenham Library. 
 

 


